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201301160000
22210

01/16/2013
12:27:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

6 59 Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

201301160000
22200

01/16/2013
12:22:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

22 132 Lot#:19
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201301100000
14460

01/10/2013
12:21:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS EVERBANK 9 168 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:168
Sub:KINGS
MEADOW
SECOND
SECTOR

201301100000
14720

01/10/2013
02:16:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CASTLEBERR
Y HILLARY L

35 121 Lot#:29
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

201301220000
27180

01/22/2013
10:59:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MCDOUGAL
DON M

Instr
#:20090406000
125180

201301310000
41720

01/31/2013
12:34:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SHARIT
RONALD L

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201301030000
02850

01/03/2013
10:01:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

34 67 Lot#:1735
Book:34 Pg:67
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 6

201301030000
03380

01/03/2013
10:57:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DISON PEGGY
J

27 122 Lot#:88
Book:27
Pg:122
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR III
PHASE II

201301230000
30420

01/23/2013
11:50:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

33 131 Lot#:1542
Book:33
Pg:131
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE FOUR

201301310000
41720

01/31/2013
12:34:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SHARIT
RONALD L

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201301310000
40860

01/31/2013
09:55:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CLEMENT
BETTY R

7 80 Lot#:3 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:80
Sub:FERNWO
OD THIRD
SECTOR
RESURVEY


