Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appli	ed: Party Date	Seq= 1,0; e Recorde	Name= SE d= 2013; E	ECRETAR	Y OF HO rded= 201	USING A 3/01:	ND URBA	N DEVELO	PMENT;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301160000 22210	01/16/2013 12:27:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA			6	59		Lot#:4 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:59 Sub:MEADOW GREEN
201301160000 22200	01/16/2013 12:22:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA			22	132		Lot#:19 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201301100000 14460	01/10/2013 12:21:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	EVERBANK			9	168		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:168 Sub:KINGS MEADOW SECOND SECTOR
201301100000 14720	01/10/2013 02:16:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASTLEBERR Y HILLARY L			35	121		Lot#:29 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE
201301220000 27180	01/22/2013 10:59:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDOUGAL DON M					Instr #:20090406000 125180	
201301310000 41720	01/31/2013 12:34:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHARIT RONALD L						Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201301030000 02850	01/03/2013 10:01:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			34	67		Lot#:1735 Book:34 Pg:67 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 6
201301030000 03380	01/03/2013 10:57:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DISON PEGGY J			27	122		Lot#:88 Book:27 Pg:122 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR III PHASE II
201301230000 30420	01/23/2013 11:50:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			33	131		Lot#:1542 Book:33 Pg:131 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE FOUR
201301310000 41720	01/31/2013 12:34:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHARIT RONALD L						Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201301310000 40860
